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Abraham, Joseph Business (786) 224-4555
Business Mobile (248) 250-0893
350 South Miami Avenue, Suite 501
Miami, FL  33130

jabraham@abrahamlawgroup.com

Alvarez, Daniel Business (305) 662-4323
Business
Law Offices Of Jose Dapena
4960 SW 72nd Avenue, Suite 205
Miami, FL  33155

dalvarez@dapenalaw.com

Arthur Esq., Scott Business (813) 228-7070
Business
Gunn Law Group
400 North Ashley Drive, Suite 2050
Tampa, FL  33602-4344

sarthur@gunnlawgroup.com

Bach, Karl Business (772) 215-0324
Business
Tomlinson Bach Law Pa
901 S W Martin Blvd 203
Palm City, FL  34990-2860

Email: karlbach@yahoo.com

Bales, John (813) 224-9100
Business
John Bales Attorneys
9700 Martin Luther King St.N
St. Petersburg, FL  33702

jbales@johnbales.com
Pr: TEAM-PublicRelations@johnbales.com

Barnhill, David Business (813) 926-0777
Business
Freemon & Miller
8381 Gunn Hwy
Tampa, FL  33626

dbarnhill@freemonmiller.com

Belt, Townsend Business (813) 251-8630
Law Office Of Townsend Belt, Of Counsel To Florida Advocates
238 E Davis Blvd Ste 312
Tampa, FL  33606

townsend.belt@beltlawoffice.com
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Ben-Ezra, Marc Business (954) 284-0900
Business Marketing Director - Leslie (305) 785-7005
Florida Professional Law Group, LLC Mobile (305) 785-8840
1799 West Oakland Park Blvd - Third Floor
Ft Lauderdale, FL  33311

mben-ezra@flplg.com
lloewen@aol.com

Bierman, David (305) 981-9055
Business Business (754) 263-4252
Florida Advocates Business Fax (954) 921-0292
45 E Sheridan Street
Dania Beach, FL  33004

david@lazegalaw.com

Blacksten, Joshua (305) 899-0085
Business
Duboff Law Firm
680 NE 127 Street
North Miami, FL  33161

josh@dubofflawfirm.com

Borshchukov, Slava (305) 899-0085
Business
Duboff Law Firm
680 NE 127 Street
North Miami, FL  33161

Sborshchukov@dubofflawfirm.com

Chavin, Valorie Business (305) 933-9970
Business Business Fax (305) 933-0998
Higer Lichter & Givner LLP Mobile (305) 788-1421
18305 Biscayne Blvd, Suite 402
Aventura, FL  33160

vchavin@hlglawyers.com

Childress, Michael (312) 494-0200
Business
Childress Duffy LTD
500 N Dearborn St., Ste 1200
Chicago, IL  60654

mchildress@childresslawyers.com
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Crutchfield, Timothy (305) 893-5506
Business
Mintz Truppman
1700 Sans Souci Blvd.
N Miami, FL  33181

adrian@mintztruppman.com

Dapena, Jose
Law Offices of Jose Dapena, PA

jdapena@dapenalaw.com

Delgado., Javier Tampa (813) 229-1000
Business Miami (305) 448-4800
Merlin Law Group Mobile (713) 392-3947
2332 Galiano Street, Second Floor
Coral Gables, FL  33134

jdelgado@merlinlawgroup.com

Downing, Katherine (305) 899-0085
Business
Duboff Law Firm
680 NE 127 Street
North Miami, FL  33161

kdowning@dubofflawfirm.com

Duboff Esq., Kenneth (305) 899-0085
Business
Duboff Law Firm
680 N E 127th Street
N Miami, FL  33161

kduboff@dubofflawfirm.com

Duboff, Nicole (305) 899-0085
Business
Duboff Law Firm
680 N E 127th Street
N Miami, FL  33161

nduboff@dubofflawfirm.com

Duffy, Michael (312) 494-0200
Business Business (312) 494-0204
Childress Duffy, Ltd.
500 N Dearborn St., Ste 1200
Chicago, IL  60654

mduffy@childresslawyers.com
IM Address: From Subject
Received Size
Categories



FAPIA ASSOCIATE MEMBERS

Sep. 24, 2014 (Wed) 1:13PM 4

Escobar, Saul Business (305) 324-9823
13116 S W 20 Terrace Mobile (305) 301-6482
Miami, FL  33175

saulescobar76@gmail.com
Work: escobar@edvllclegal.com

Fesenko, Vadim (305) 899-0085
Business
Duboff Law Firm
680 NE 127 Street
North Miami, FL  33161

vfesenko@dubofflawfirm.com

Fortson., Mary (813) 229-1000
Business
Merlin Law Group
777 S. Harbour Island Blvd, #950
Tampa, FL  33602

mfortson@merlinlawgroup.com
mkestenbaum@merlinlawgroup.com

FUXA Jr., ANDREW Business (954) 990-5251
Business Mobile (954) 275-0542
GEYER, FUXA, TYLER, LLC.
490 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway, Suite 110,
Sunrise  33325

ANDY@EPICGROUPPA.COM
ANDY.FUXA@GFTLAWFIRM.COM

Garcia, Francisco (813) 229-1000
Business
Merlin Law Group
777 S. Harbour Island Blvd, #950
Tampa, FL  33602

fgarcia@merlinlawgroup.com

Geyer, Wyn Business (954) 990-5251
Business Mobile (954) 593-4488
GEYER, FUXA, TYLER, PLLC
490 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway, Suite 110
Sunrise, FL  33325

WYN.GEYER@GFTLAWFIRM.COM

Gonzalez, Louis Business (305) 631-2528
Trujillo Vargas Ortiz And Gonzalez L L P
2828 Coral Way, Suite 435
Miami, FL  33145
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Gossman, Eve Mobile (305) 335-8392
Business Business (561) 340-1492
DAK International Business Fax (561) 340-1496
8401 Lake Worth Road, Suite 234
Lake Worth, FL  33467

dakinternational@bellsouth.net

Greyber, Jeff (561) 855-2120
Business Business Fax (561) 249-1283
Merlin Law Group
222 Lakeview Avenue, Suite 950
West Palm Beach, FL  33401

jbermudez@merlinlawgroup.com
jgreyber@merlinlawgroup.com

Grose Esq., Douglas (813) 229-1000
Business
Merlin Law Group
777 S. Harbour Island Blvd, #950
Tampa, FL  33602

dgrose@merlinlawgroup.com
tferrell@merlinlawgroup.com

Harris, William Corey (813) 229-1000
Business
Merlin Law Group
777 S Harbour Island Blvd., Ste 950
Tampa, FL  33602

charris@merlinlawgroup.com

Higer, Michael (305) 933-9970
Business
Higer Lichter & Givner LLP
18305  Biscayne Blvd, Ste 302
Aventura, FL  33160

MHiger@HLGLawyers.com

Jimenez Esq., Antonio Business (954) 874-1630
Business Mobile (305) 788-7597
Diverse Legal Solutions, A Law Firm, Inc.
3350 Sw 148th Avenue Suite 110
Miramar, FL  33023

saj@diverselegalsolutions.com
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Klotzman, Scott Business (954) 915-7405
Business Mobile (954) 404-6124
Law Offices of Scott Klotzman, PA
2719 Hollywood Blvd
Hollywood, FL  33020

scott@sklotzman.com

Knoerr, Linda
Knoerr Ratliff Law Group
9900 West Sample Road #330
Coral Springs, FL  33065

linda@krlg.net

Kubiak, Craig (813) 229-1000
Business
Merlin Law Group
777 S. Harbour Island Blvd, #950
Tampa, FL  33602

ckubiak@merlinlawgroup.com

Kubiak, Kelly (813) 229-1000
Business
Merlin Law Group
777 S. Harbour Island Blvd, #950
Tampa, FL  33602

kkubiak@merlinlawgroup.com

Lazega, Russel (305) 981-9055
Business Business (754) 263-4252
Florida Advocates
45 E Sheridan Street
Dania Beach, FL  33004

russ@lazegalaw.com
rlazega@aol.com

Levy, Harold (954) 713-1212
Business
HL Law Group PA
330 SW Davie Blvd.
Ft. Lauderdale, FL  33315

harold@hllawgroup.com

Ligman, Joseph (305) 255-1144 x101
Business
Ligman Martin PL
15715 S Dixie Hwy, Ste 319
Miami, FL  33157

joeligman@bellsouth.net
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Ligori, Christopher (813) 223-2929
Business Mobile (813) 785-8264
Christopher Ligori & Associates
117 S Willow Ave, Ste. 100
Tampa, FL  33606

cligori@ligorilaw.com

Louis, Pierre (305) 899-0085
Business
Duboff Law Firm
680 NE 127 Street
North Miami, FL  33161

plouis@dubofflawfirm.com

Mammel, Christopher (312) 494-0200
Business

Maranges, Christopher (561) 302-8505
Business
Maranges A Law Firm
P O Box 22911
Fort Lauderdale, FL  33335

CHRIS@MARANGESLAW.COM

Marker, Shaun (561) 531-4551
Business
Merlin Law Group
777 S. Flagler Dr, Ste 800 West
W Palm Beach, FL  33401

smarker@merlinlawgroup.com

McDonald, Andrew (813) 926-0777
Business
Freemon & Miller
8381 Gunn Hwy
Tampa, FL  33626

AMcDonald@freemonmiller.com

Mena, Luis Business (305) 529-1771
Mena Law Firm
2151 Le Jeune Road, Suite 200
Coral Gables, FL  33134

lmena@menalawfirm.com

Merlin, William Chip (813) 229-1000
Business
Merlin Law Group
777 S. Harbour Island Blvd, #950
Tampa, FL  33602

wmerlin@merlinlawgroup.com
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Miller, Gary (813) 926-0777
Business
Freemon & Miller
8381 Gunn Hwy
Tampa, FL  33626

gmiller@freemonmiller.com

Neiman-Arkin, Adrian Business (305) 893-5506 x216
Business
Mintz Truppman
1700 Sans Souci Blvd.
N Miami, FL  33181

adrian@mintztruppman.com
vanessan@mintztruppman.com

Niven, Jean (813) 229-1000
Business
Merlin Law Group
777 S. Harbour Island Blvd, #950
Tampa, FL  33602

jniven@merlinlawgroup.com

Nunez, Bobby Business (305) 444-4407
Nunez Law Business Fax (305) 444-4408
2828 Coral Way, Suite 206
Miami, FL  33145

bob@nunezlaw.com

Nuzzo, Micheal Business (305) 666-8627
Michael  Nuzzo PA Mobile (305) 815-0082
5900 S W 73 Street, Suite 205
South Miami, FL  33143

man504@bellsouth.net

PEKAR, JEFF Business (813) 514-3050
Pekar Law P.A. Mobile (813) 712-8762
400 North Ashley Drive, Suite 2600
Tampa, FL  33602

jpekar@pekarlaw.com

Perez, Stephany (305) 899-0085
Business
Duboff Law Firm
680 NE 127 Street
North Miami, FL  33161

SPerez@dubofflawfirm.com
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Pettinato, David (813) 229-1000
Business
Merlin Law Group
777 S. Harbour Island Blvd, #950
Tampa, FL  33602

dpettinato@merlinlawgroup.com

Pressler, Abigail (813) 224-9100
Business
John Bales Attorneys
9700 Martin Luther King St.N
St. Petersburg, FL  33702

apressler@johnbales.com

Rifkin, Gray Business (305) 933-9970
Business Business Fax (305) 933-0998
Higer Lichter & Givner LLP
18305 Biscayne Blvd, Suite 402
Aventura, FL  33160

GRifkin@HLGLawyers.com

Selig, Kelly (305) 981-9055
Business Business (754) 263-4252
Florida Advocates
45 E Sheridan Street
Dania Beach, FL  33004

kelly@lazegalaw.com

Shaked, Sagi Business (305) 937-0190
Business Mobile (305) 705-037
Shaked Law Firm
19950 W est Country Club Drive
Aventura, FL  33180

sagi@miamiattys.com

Shaw Esq., Sean (813) 229-1000
Business
Merlin Law Group
777 S Harbour Island Blvd, Ste 950
Tampa, FL  33602

sshaw@merlinlawgroup.com

Sherman, Ryan Business (954) 894-8000 x269
Business
Sherman Law, P.A.
4000 Hollywood Blvd, Suite 265s
Hollywood, FL  33021

assistantslpa@gmail.com
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Smith, Ashley (813) 229-1000
Business
Merlin Law Group
777 S. Harbour Island Blvd, #950
Tampa, FL  33602

asmith@merlinlawgroup.com

Speck, Craig (813) 229-1000
Business Business Fax (813) 229-3692
Merlin Law Group
777 S. Harbour Island Blvd, #950
Tampa, FL  33602

CSPECH@MERLINLAWGROUP.COM
cspeck@merlinlawgroup.com

Stabinski, Todd (305) 643-3100
Business
Stabinski & Funt, PA
757 NW 27th Ave, 3rd Flr
Miami, FL  33125

TS@stabinski-funt.com

TOMLINSON, BRANDON Business (772) 781-8898
Business
901 SW Martin Downs Blvd,
Palm City, FL  34990

bjt09@my.fsu.edu
Btomlinson@tblawpa.com

Truppman, Keith Business (305) 893-5506
Business Mobile (305) 219-3035
Mintz Truppman
1700 Sans Souci Blvd.
N Miami, FL  33181

KEITH@MINTZTRUPPMAN.COM

Tyler Esq., Jeremy (954) 990-5251
Business Mobile (954) 812-2779
Gyer Fuxa Tyler
490 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway, Suite 110
Sunrise  33325

JEREMY.TYLER@GFTLAWFIRM.COM

Vargas, Andrew Business (305) 631-2528
2828 Coral Way, Suite 435
Miami, FL  33145
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Velasquez, Juan Business (786) 249-3480
Carnright Velasquez
12150 Sw 128 Court, Suite 113
Miami, FL  33186

jvelasquez@cv-law.com

Vinson, Nicole (813) 229-1000
Business Home (813) 415-8758
Merlin Law Group
777 S Harbour Island Blvd, Ste 950
Tampa, FL  33602

nvinson@merlinlawgroup.com

Watson, Travis Business (813) 579-5588
Travis Watson, PA Mobile (407) 920-1847
17862 Hunting Bow Circle, Suite 102
Lutz, FL  33558

travis@traviswatsonlaw.com

Wolfe Esq., Evan Business Fax (305) 989-6440
Business
Evan R Wolfe, PA
3801 Hollywood Blvd. Suite 300
Hollywood, FL  33021

evanwolfelaw@gmail.com

Zelaya, Cristian (305) 899-0085
Business
Duboff Law Firm
680 N E 127th Street
N Miami, FL  33161

kduboff@dubofflawfirm.com


